www.3zvalve.comPlug Valves Specialists
Strong Company! Good Company!
Sleeved Plug Valves
Zero Maintenance:
Adjustment bolts make the tight sleeve
sealing as if it is a brand new.
Zero Dead Space:
There are no unnecessary cavities

2 - 4 Hole Actuator Mounting
29
How to Order
120 - DIN - AX - FJ - RTJ - LL - FS - WR – L100 - LD - NACE - WCB – CF8M - PTFE
FIG
120: Class 150  2-way  Sleeved Plug Valve
320: Class 300  2-way  Sleeved Plug Valve
620: Class 600  2-way  Sleeved Plug Valve
130: Class 150  3-way  Sleeved Plug Valve
330: Class 300  3-way  Sleeved Plug Valve
120 FB: Class 150  2-way  Full Bore Sleeved Plug Valve
320 FB: Class 300  2-way  Full Bore Sleeved Plug Valve
620 FB: Class 600  2-way  Full Bore Sleeved Plug Valve
122: Class 150  2-way  SW/BW/SC Sleeved Plug Valve
322: Class 300  2-way SW/BW/SC Sleeved Plug Valve
622: Class 600  2-way SW/BW/SC Sleeved Plug Valve
122N: Class 150  2-way Nuclear Sleeved Plug Valve
322N: Class 300  2-way Nuclear  Sleeved Plug Valve
622N: Class 600  2-way Nuclear  Sleeved Plug Valve
CODE
ANSI  /  JIS / DIN
JACKET
FJ: Full Jacket
PJ: Partial Jacket
END CONNECTION
RF: Raised Face
RTJ: Ring Type Joint
FF: Flat Face
LTF: Large Tongue Face
LMF: Large Male Face
LFF: Large Female Face
BW: Butt Weld
SW: Socket Weld
SC: Screw
FIRE SAFETY
FS: Fire Safety
LONG STEM
L100: Long stem 100mm
L150: Long stem 150mm
L2000: Long stem 2000mm
LOCKING DEVICE
LD: Locking Device
SERVICE
NACE: NACE MR0175/0103
VACUUM: Vacuum Service
OXYGEN: Oxygen Service
BODY
WCB: ASTM A216 WCB
CF8M: ASTM A351 CF8M
CF8: ASTM A351 CF8
CF3M: ASTM A351 CF3M
LCB: ASTM A352 LCB
M35-1: ASTM A494 M35-1
OPTION
LL: Live Loaded Type
SS: Severe Service Type
CG: Caged Plug Type
FM: Sampling Service Type
PLUG
CF8M: ASTM A351 CF8M
CF8: ASTM A351 CF8
CN7M: ASTM A351 CN7M
M35-1: ASTM A494 M35-1
SEAT
PTFE: Original
RTFE: 15% grass fiber
250EP: 250 °C high temperature plastic
320EP: 326 °C high temperature plastic
OPERATOR
WR: Wrench
GR: Worm Gear
BA: Bare Stem
CV: Pneumatic Control Valve